
Saturday, April 25, 2015
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      42.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       12004   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Super Sonic No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Idgie       39.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Ritz        40.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14007   Ice         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Lucy        Absent  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Tempest     39.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16001   Samba       50.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16002   Jeter       39.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16012   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Bolt        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16013   Michael     Absent  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Rose        42.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18002   Hijack      39.37      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       18007   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Miya        35.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22032   Rumble      37.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22057   Corazon     37.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22053   Gem         40.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22062   Ripley      41.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22036   PD          42.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22026   Stella      46.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22028   Usa         41.16      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22045   Winnie      50.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22047   Verb        37.64      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22071   Karma       44.66      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22024   Selene      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Sequin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Zuzu        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Desmo       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Lyric       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Quinn       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Screech     Absent  

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26021   Vivian!     40.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26020   Leverage    43.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26006   Tirade      41.95      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26015   Riptide     43.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26001   Serena.     40.75      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26005   Dezi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Savannah    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Axl         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 29.2%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  CJ          48.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08005  Phire       48.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08003  Ayre        60.26      0.26      0      0      0      0     0.26    3
       P08006  Carly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Export      Absent  

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Azalee      53.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16021  Anna        46.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16018  Holly       46.72      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P16013  Zaney       51.52      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P16019  Streak      54.98      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16008  Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16029  Storm       No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16022  Crime       Absent  

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Whip        41.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20010  Renny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Flo Jo      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Mickey      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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Sunday, April 26, 2015
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26006   Tirade      36.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26019   Tempo       39.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26008   Savannah    39.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26023   Z           35.65      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       26001   Serena.     36.93      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26021   Vivian!     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26018   Glock       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Riptide     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Dezi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Leverage    Absent  
       26024   Axl         Withdrawn  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22060   Fu          30.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22047   Verb        34.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22058   E-Z         34.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22048   Rhyme       38.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22071   Karma       36.65      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    5
       22062   Ripley      38.45      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22045   Winnie      46.38      4.38      0      1      0      0     9.38     
       22073   Komoly Dolg 47.05      5.05      1      0      0      0     10.05    
       22018   Zuzu        44.46      2.46      1      1      0      0     12.46    
       22057   Corazon     46.54      4.54      2      2      0      0     24.54    
       22075   Stitch      57.47      15.47     2      3      0      4     Elim  
       22072   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Sequin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Dao         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Pippa       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Rumble      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Dandy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Usa         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Selene      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22021   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Lyric       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Screech     Withdrawn  
       22012   Miya        Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18007   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Tempest     41.55      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   1
       16013   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Jeter       No Time    0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Idgie       35.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Ritz        36.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14007   Ice         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Lucy        Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      36.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12012   Super Sonic 39.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12004   Wicked      39.28      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12009   Penny       50.31      5.31      0      0      0      0     5.31    4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 49
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 2
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 22.4%



Sunday, April 26, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Whip        34.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20017  Flo Jo      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Mickey      Absent  
       P20012  Ohno        Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16013  Zaney       39.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16018  Holly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Azalee      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16029  Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Streak      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16022  Crime       Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Teddy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Carly       37.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08005  Phire       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08003  Ayre        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08001  CJ          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 21.4%
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